T GRHR

JRIER 2016 & 3T § GBI DI D D
(erer@mifae vaf siies b
JRIER 2016 By wiRies Fdad
(1S w7 7 )
foojur TOIC AN | ITREN 2016 | §oIc AT & ARATID
2016-17 e ISIECY JiHet o1 wfre
S EIS 7d 9y @t
Y T A
1. Iora wrfert 50180.96 25844.09 51.50 48.49
(@h B o 39552.44 21589.15 54.58 51.61
(i) erg qem goflexer i 2700.00 1338.47 49.57 55.13
(i) y—<rorg 67.61 35.59 52.64 48.63
(iii) fe v 18150.00 9493.96 52.31 50.09
(iv) = SdrE godb 5610.00 2664.61 47.50 53.66
(V) davqgall dorm Hamsil W = $R qA 13024.83 8056.53 61.89 52.26
Jeb
(@ & o= e 3807.13 2045.53 53.73 27.66
(T \grdr Irgar S I RSNG| 6821.39 2209.41 32.39 41.09
2. S wfert 13186.55 13145.83 99.69 52.42
() ot SR SR B ageh 99.31 19.82 19.96 28.78
(@) e wifwt -- -- -- --
(1) SYUR AT T GIATY 13087.24 13126.01 100.30 52.60
3. P wwEr (1+2) 63367.51 38989.92 61.53 49.30
4. ASTRR TG (B+N) 49752.28 25954.03 52.17 53.98
(F) IORA I W AERR A 49393.01 25834.18 52.30 53.97
(@) =S YPIEAH R ANTRR 10787.93 5435.91 50.39 44,78
(RroTa)
(M daT/ FOIgY W AR Y 18905.38 9904.05 52.39 52.92
(Rrorea +GfTa)
(@) Gofrd oRy TR AR o 359.27 119.85 33.36 57.09
(P51 Td YR & 3T
5. ASHNT AT (H+) 13215.53 6125.00 46.35 29.92
(@) VORG O WR AT T 8770.79 3793.80 43.25 36.56
@) 907 /99gd W AN 679.66 332.84 48.97 52.04
(Qrora +fsfira)
@ Yo o W AR @ 4444.74 2331.20 52.45 20.55
(ot Td YR & ITeATdT)
6. P AT (4+5) 62967.81 32079.03 50.95 49.30
(@) <oRE =1 {4(@)+ 5(F)) 58163.80 29627.98 50.94 51.80
(@) ofvra = {4 (m)+5(T)} 4804.01 2451.05 51.02 22.16
7. faaRa &t vd SurR 399.70 6910.89 1729.02 49.41
8. roR@ JE(+)/@BH(-) {1-6()} -7982.84 -3783.89 47.40 75.75
9. vIfaiy qeft/adt -13087.24 -13126.01 100.30 52.60
{1+2()+2(@)-6-7}

20




3eR[ER 2016 A8 D AP o H AR 7 {6 T @i &1 &R

i i oI g3l e & SR Brel T
are wE | Noenarg | aqg A | Uoarar | IRww | fAawd | o=
Pl
TS/ T, 3. 21 — 21 — — _ _
foator Brf Avse 218 - 218 — — — _
9 AU 36 - 36 -~ - — —
m J— J— — _ _ _ J—

21



(ST 3fTST T T9=)
PR IO
(4 7 oranel @t 7 T 1(d) B UH eAd)

(PRI w9 )

IR 2016-2017 2015-2016

aT® TRTTHT aT® TATTT
anret 2773.15 2773.15 2629.67 2629.67
s 2738.34 5511.49 3271.97 5901.64
Eul 2789.59 8301.08 2792.04 8693.68
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Rrawx 2549.22 16985.81 2557.49 16582.66
SICSCRS 4603.34 21589.15 2695.42 19278.08
qaHER
R
SECH
HRERT
A (URMRTD)

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |

22



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
TR = o
(% W oRaTelt &1 #g AT 1(W) B Udh STeTd)

(PRI w9 )

s 2016-2017 2015-2016

aT® TRTTHT aT® TATTT
SER 441.58 441.58 131.00 131.00
g 388.81 830.39 76.04 207.04
E&l 94.53 924.92 150.59 357.63
NI 505.84 1430.76 119.65 477.28
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SESCN 471.98 2045.53 96.90 1052.13
IR
R
SECH
HNal
A (TRATE)

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
REREICH CIRECIREC RN
(& wTRI® oraTelt B Ag AT 1(7) B UH FAD)

(@5 T H)

B 2016-2017 2015-2016
BIIRED ERICH BIIRED Tt

SR 0.00 0.00 213.41 213.41
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IR
R
SECH
HRERT
A (TRATE)

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
3= et
(% W oAttt &1 Ag AT 2(W) B Ydh STeTd)

(PRI w9 #)

IR 2016-2017 2015-2016
aT® TRTTHT AT® TATTT

et _ — _ _
3 _ — _ _
q\_.-" - J— - J—
TR - — - -
Rrawx
ST
qaER
IERSECRY
SECH
HRERT
Ard (URMARTD)

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srafi & fog e 7 f5Y M et & @i e SN BM &
HRET 8l B, Ao gl dad FMewrd el | e 7 f6) T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |

26



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
SYR qAT 3T I
(& 7RIS oraTelt B Ag T 2(T) B UH FAD)

(PRI w9 )

IR 2016-2017 2015-2016
aT® TRTTHT aT® TATTT

anret -47.91 -47.91 106.22 106.22
s 1033.41 985.50 638.22 744.44
Eul 7533.88 8519.38 281.75 1026.19
NI -806.21 7713.17 1622.66 2648.85
TR 3166.96 10880.13 1436.21 4085.06
Rrawx 2573.74 13453.87 1456.35 5541.41
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NI 5077.71 23643.43 4649.24 15299.43
TR 4856.12 28499.55 4053.40 19352.83
RyamR 5641.95 34141.50 5232.05 24584.88
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anret 2737.90 2737.90 3003.76 3003.76
g 3505.19 6243.09 3274.50 6278.26
Eul 3675.33 9918.42 3189.38 9467.64
NI 3504.46 13422.88 3748.62 13216.26
TR 3948.10 17370.98 3502.77 16719.03
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aT® TRTTHT aT® TATTT

anret 764.24 764.24 674.48 674.48
s 1.59 765.83 139.68 814.16
Eul 1115.33 1881.16 548.67 1362.83
NI 398.70 2279.86 423.92 1786.75
TR 952.24 3232.10 576.11 2362.86
Rrawx 1374.06 4606.16 1308.17 3671.03
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e 0.32 0.32 20.08 20.08
s 2.02 2.34 1.28 21.36
E4l 2.48 4.82 11.62 32.98
ESIS 22.15 26.97 6.95 39.93
T 13.10 40.07 3.66 43.59
RyaR 29.30 69.37 25.57 69.16
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TR
IERSECRY
SECH
HRal
Ard (URMARTD)
feaoft - 1 Ffer a1q] SR dag Rl & foy wifre 7 fFy T ramsit & &R Ud S B @

# #HEH# O o R AR @ 7 faaRa wef vd SuR ot afffera €

HREAT 1 8, Sfey Joil dadl Fewd Brft | wifier 7 f6d 1 oramell & @Rkl &
forg orarelf B P STl Bl <@l A |

31



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
ORG RY UR AN Y
(G 7RI oranslt @t g T 5(d) B UH eAd)

SRSRRRE))

s 2016-2017 2015-2016

aT® TRTTHT aT® TATTT
anret 162.53 162.53 3.34 3.34
s 825.05 987.58 323.52 326.86
A 479.45 1467.03 360.20 687.06
NI 899.04 2366.07 636.62 1323.68
T 681.55 3047.62 435.21 1758.89
Ryawr 453.33 3500.95 414.33 2173.22
SESCN 292.85 3793.80 223.26 2396.48
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anret 270.00 270.00 62.56 62.56
s 354.52 624.52 120.78 183.34
S 348.80 973.32 160.38 343.72
NI 607.00 1580.32 207.01 550.73
TR 125.37 1705.69 21.75 572.48
Rrawx 218.48 1924.17 225.66 798.14
SICSERY 407.03 2331.20 155.91 954.05
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anret 2900.43 2900.43 3007.10 3007.10
g 4330.24 7230.67 3598.02 6605.12
Eul 4154.78 11385.45 3549.58 10154.70
NI 4403.50 15788.95 4385.24 14539.94
TR 4629.65 20418.60 3937.98 18477.92
Rrawx 4835.03 25253.63 4890.25 23368.17
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e 270.32 270.32 82.64 82.64
s 356.54 626.86 122.06 204.70
E&l 351.28 978.14 172.00 376.70
NGIE 629.15 1607.29 213.96 590.66
T 138.47 1745.76 25.41 616.07
Ryqwr 247.78 1993.54 251.23 867.30
SESCN 457.51 2451.05 209.17 1076.47
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anret 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00
s 16.09 16.19 54.04 54.04
E4l 6185.94 6202.13 64.75 118.79
NI 45.05 6247.18 50.04 168.83
SHES] 88.01 6335.19 90.01 258.84
RyaR 559.14 6894.33 90.57 349.41
SESCN 16.56 6910.89 14.03 363.44
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e 314.30 314.30 -33.02 -33.02
s -662.06 -347.76 -463.42 -496.44
A -997.91 -1345.67 -46.73 -543.17
ESIS 1478.87 133.20 -1360.67 -1903.84
T -2944.45 -2811.25 -1324.67 -3228.51
RSESK -1770.79 -4582.04 -1118.37 -4346.88
SESCN 798.15 -3783.89 -496.24 -4843.12
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anret 47.91 47.91 -106.22 -106.22
s -1033.41 -985.50 -638.22 ~744.44
E4l -7533.88 -8519.38 -281.75 -1026.19
NI 806.21 -7713.17 -1622.66 -2648.85
T -3166.96 -10880.13 -1436.21 -4085.06
Rrawx -2573.74 -13453.87 -1456.35 -5541.41
SIESCN 327.86 -13126.01 -715.39 -6256.80
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